

Special Case- 01 of 2020 (R-SC-04-2021)

J.O Code:- WB00669 CNR No. WB WM06-000150-2021

Order No.30

31.01.2024

Today is fixed for production and charge.

Accused Bhagyadhar Nayek is produced from J.C.

Defense counsel is not present. Charge is not framed.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 15.02.2024 for production and consideration of charge.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/
A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/
A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.